Agenda

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:20AM

11:30AM

11:50AM
12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM
2:10PM
2:30PM

Next meeting

MISSOURI

BJ umixc ST UMSL

University of Missouri System

Intercampus Faculty Cabinet
March 10, 2025 | 10:00am-2:30pm
700 Conley Ave, Columbia, MO 65201

Closed Session
Pamela Stuerke

Information Technology & Al Updates
Ben Canlas, Amber Cheek, Stephanie McClelland

Break

Government Relations Update
Dustin Schnieders

Walk to Culinary Development Kitchen (1100 Rollins St.) for Lunch
Lunch with President Choi at Culinary Development Kitchen

President’s Session
Mun Choi

Walk back to Reynolds Alumni Center (700 Conley Ave.)
General Discussion

Adjourn

The IFC’s next meeting will be held virtually via Zoom from 1:00-4:00PM on Monday,

April 7, 2025.



