

Intercampus Faculty Cabinet March 10, 2025 | 10:00am-2:30pm 700 Conley Ave, Columbia, MO 65201

## Agenda

10:00AM	Closed Session Pamela Stuerke
10:30AM	Information Technology & AI Updates Ben Canlas, Amber Cheek, Stephanie McClelland
11:20AM	Break
11:30AM	Government Relations Update Dustin Schnieders
11:50AM	Walk to Culinary Development Kitchen (1100 Rollins St.) for Lunch
12:00PM	Lunch with President Choi at Culinary Development Kitchen
1:00PM	President's Session <i>Mun Choi</i>
2:00PM	Walk back to Reynolds Alumni Center (700 Conley Ave.)
2:10PM	General Discussion
2:30PM	Adjourn

## Next meeting

The IFC's next meeting will be held virtually via Zoom from 1:00-4:00PM on Monday, April 7, 2025.